
 

 

 

 

                 DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MAT HR SEC SCHOOL 
 

                                                               WORAIYUR,TRICHY - 620003 

                             HIGHER SECONDARY FIRST YEAR (+1) EXAMINATION 
 

                                 PUBLIC  EXAM TIMETABLE  Mar-2024 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

 

04-03-2024 Monday Language 

 

07-03-2024 Thursday English 

 

12-03-2024 Tuesday Physics / Economics 

 

14-03-2024 Thursday Computer Science / Computer Application 

 

18-03-2024 Monday Biology / Botany / Business Maths 

 

21-03-2024 Thursday Chemistry / Accountancy 

 

25-03-2024 Monday Mathematics / Zoology / Commerce 

  

                  Examination Time  :  10.00 a.m. to 01.15 p.m. 

           Result Date             :   14.05.2024 

 

 

All the Best 

Students 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

                 DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MAT HR SEC SCHOOL 
 

                                                               WORAIYUR,TRICHY - 620003 

                             HIGHER SECONDARY SECOND YEAR (+2) EXAMINATION 
 

                                 PUBLIC  EXAM TIMETABLE  Mar-2024 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

 

01-03-2024 Friday Language 

 

05-03-2024 Tuesday English 

 

08-03-2024 Friday Computer Science / Computer Application 

 

11-03-2024 Monday Chemistry / Accountancy 

 

15-03-2024 Friday Physics / Economics 

 

19-03-2024 Tuesday Mathematics / Zoology / Commerce 

 

22-03-2024 Friday Biology / Botany / Business Maths 

  

                  Examination Time  :  10.00 a.m. to 01.15 p.m. 

           Result Date             :    06. 05. 2024 

 

 

All the Best 

Students 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

                 DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MAT HR SEC SCHOOL 
 

                                                              WORAIYUR,TRICHY - 620003 

                                                                SSLC EXAMINATION 
 

                                 PUBLIC  EXAM TIMETABLE  Mar- Apr  2024 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

 

26-03-2024 Tuesday Language 

 

28-03-2024 Thursday English 

 

01-04-2024 Monday Computer Science / Computer Application 

 

04-04-2024 Thursday Chemistry / Accountancy 

 

08-04-2024 Monday Physics / Economics 

 

  

  
                Examination Time  :  10.00 a.m. to 01.15 p.m. 

           Result Date             :   10 / 05 / 2024 

 

 

All the Best 

Students 

 

 


